
Senior/U23 Selection 2018 
Senior KlM Final BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 BSRT: 90.81 Senior% Achieved U23 % Achieved 
Bib Name Cat dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Total Wst Best_l-3 
80 CLARKE Joe Senior 84.90 83.21 102.03% 100.00% 92.77 91.50 101.39% 100.00% DNS 30 30 0 60 0 30 
52 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley U23 88.37 86.09 106.20% 103.46% 94.08 92.02 102.82% 100.57% 91.89 90.81 101.19% 100.00% 27 27 30 57 27 30 
3 BOWERS Christopher U23 140.52 86.20 168.87% 103.59% 93.52 94.47 102.21% 103.25% 94.75 94.27 104.34% 103.81% 25 23 25 so 23 25 
2 SWETNAM Huw Senior 90.65 142.12 108.94% 170.80% 94.88 95.48 103.69% 104.35% 97.03 91.88 106.85% 101.18% 20 22 27 49 20 27 
1 FRANKLIN Zachary Senior 92.91 87.62 111.66% 105.30% 94.90 94.44 103.72% 103.21% 98.54 108.51% 23 25 19 48 19 25 
9 LEE EDWARDS Ciaran Senior 92.56 90.91 111.24% 109.25% 97.02 96.57 106.03% 105.54% 94.74 95.02 104.33% 104.64% 19 21 23 44 19 23 

16 CHAPPELL Etienne Junior 91.89 88.24 110.43% 106.04% 100.56 109.90% 96.23 147.52 105.97% 162.45% 22 16 21 43 16 22 
8 ATKINSON Jonathan U23 93.96 90.64 112.92% 108.93% 100.12 109.42% 100.07 110.20% 21 17 18 39 17 21 

15 VERNON Ewan U23 94.59 92.35 113.68% 110.98% 99.57 108.82% 98.06 107.98% 18 19 20 39 18 20 
6 COOPER James U23 95.67 141.61 114.97% 170.18% 99.13 108.34% 100.10 110.23% 12 20 17 37 12 20 

12 EDWARDS Duncan U23 94.80 191.73 113.93% 230.42% 112.99 123.49% 95.62 96.87 105.30% 106.67% 14 7 22 36 7 22 
10 TEASDALE Ben U23 93.33 92.84 112.16% 111.57% 99.81 109.08% 110.03 121.17% 16 18 9 34 9 18 
7 GERRIE Stuart Senior 92.76 93.43 111.48% 112.28% 106.63 116.54% 101.27 111.52% 17 10 16 33 10 17 

24 BAIN David Senior 94.44 93.14 113.50% 111.93% 101.62 111.06% 102.08 112.41% 15 14 15 30 14 15 
17 BROWN Jake Junior 94.81 145.07 113.94% 174.34% 214.25 234.15% 105.67 116.36% 13 0 12 25 0 13 
29 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts Junior 100.36 100.14 120.61% 120.35% 109.54 119.72% 104.08 114.61% 6 8 14 22 6 14 
23 DICKSON Jonny Junior 96.74 145.56 116.26% 174.93% 103.95 113.61% 112.87 124.29% 9 13 7 22 7 13 
11 SUNDERLAND Paul U23 148.96 96.58 179.02% 116.07% 104.26 113.95% 109.35 120.42% 10 12 10 22 10 12 
22 GILBERT Oliver U23 109.90 95.85 132.08% 115.19% 114.96 125.64% 107.96 118.89% 11 6 11 22 6 11 
26 MOSS Sam U23 97.14 157.04 116.74% 188.73% 162.05 177.10% 104.92 115.54% 8 3 13 21 3 13 
18 HAYLETT Ben Junior 101.20 146.06 121.62% 175.53% 100.95 110.33% 150.28 165.49% 5 15 3 20 3 15 
20 PATERSON David Junior 99.61 102.71 119.71% 123.43% 105.08 114.84% 121.56 133.86% 7 11 4 18 4 11 
27 SYMES Archie Junior 115.03 107.74 138.24% 129.48% 109.46 119.63% 186.45 205.32% 2 9 0 11 0 9 
28 WILLETT Peter Senior 112.92 111.07 135.70% 133.48% 163.49 178.68% 110.88 122.10% 1 2 8 10 1 8 
44 FERNIE Robert Junior 151.67 103.82 182.27% 124.77% 121.13 132.38% 115.70 127.41% 3 5 5 10 3 5 
78 MCDIARMID Matt Junior 113.39 132.64 136.27% 159.40% 170.43 186.26% 113.16 124.61% 0 1 6 7 0 6 
19 DICKINSON Mike U23 101.84 145.52 122.39% 174.88% 205.58 224.68% 161.76 178.13% 4 0 2 6 0 4 
93 VERNON Reilly Junior 167.29 111.35 201.05% 133.82% 124.03 135.55% 164.29 180.92% 0 4 1 5 0 4 
21 BROWN Michael U23 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Senior/U23 Selection 2018 
Senior ClW Final* BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 BSRT: 90.81 Senior% Achieved U23 % Achieved 
Bib Name Cat dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Total Wst Best_l-3 
16 FRANKLIN Mallory Senior 61 
1 WOODS Kimberley U23 108.67 111.05 130.60% 133.46% 116.50 118.40 127.32% 129.40% 114.74 109.42 126.35% 120.49% 30 27 30 60 27 30 
4 FORROW Bethan Junior 120.11 119.86 144.35% 144.05% 128.31 116.32 140.23% 127.13% 119.87 113.03 132.00% 124.47% 23 30 27 57 23 30 
3 OGILVIE Sophie U23 119.04 127.52 143.06% 153.25% 130.35 123.07 142.46% 134.50% 138.51 152.53% 27 23 17 so 17 27 

19 GIBSON Eilidh U23 188.40 119.26 226.42% 143.32% 114.37 122.50 124.99% 133.88% 119.60 116.98 131.70% 128.82% 25 25 25 so 25 25 
10 MILLER Ellis Junior 121.57 132.87 146.10% 159.68% 122.65 128.58 134.04% 140.52% 124.82 117.25 137.45% 129.12% 22 22 23 45 22 23 
6 SPICER Phoebe Junior 136.11 135.89 163.57% 163.31% 140.61 153.67% 128.27 117.57 141.25% 129.47% 19 20 22 42 19 22 
8 OWEN Hannah Junior 137.91 125.74 165.74% 151.11% 137.75 135.24 150.55% 147.80% 136.76 150.60% 21 21 19 42 19 21 

29 SENAR Jada Junior 190.20 176.47 228.58% 212.08% 145.28 158.78% 134.90 148.55% 16 19 20 39 16 20 
7 DAVIES Emily U23 209.11 149.01 251.30% 179.08% 161.52 176.52% 130.74 134.89 143.97% 148.54% 17 17 21 38 17 21 
5 COOIL Daisy Junior 160.56 130.11 192.96% 156.36% 153.87 168.16% 137.05 150.92% 20 18 18 38 18 20 

11 DURRANT Esme Junior 138.73 147.42 166.72% 177.17% 226.13 247.14% 144.64 159.28% 18 16 16 34 16 18 
27 GOURLAY Ailsa Junior 256.78 248.36 308.59% 298.47% 230.66 252.09% 189.63 208.82% 15 15 15 30 15 15 

* Note: in accordance with the published Selection policy, there is a separate points table for U23 Cl W 

Senior ClM Final BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 BSRT: 90.81 Senior% Achieved U23 % Achieved 
Bib Name Cat dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Total Wst Best 1-3 
34 FLORENCE David Senior 93.15 90.53 111.95% 108.80% 100.42 95.26 109.75% 104.11% 94.86 92.29 104.46% 101.63% 27 30 30 60 27 30 
11 WESTLEY Ryan Senior 91.23 90.01 109.64% 108.17% 99.56 96.93 108.81% 105.93% 95.26 95.53 104.90% 105.20% 30 25 23 55 23 30 
33 BURGESS Adam Senior 92.41 94.53 111.06% 113.60% 96.33 95.77 105.28% 104.67% 98.01 93.38 107.93% 102.83% 22 27 27 54 22 27 
22 QUINN Thomas Senior 91.46 94.30 109.91% 113.33% 102.35 98.64 111.86% 107.80% 98.87 94.92 108.88% 104.53% 25 23 25 so 23 25 
16 ABBOTT Tom U23 92.22 DNS 110.83% 102.42 102.51 111.93% 112.03% 101.97 112.29% 23 21 18 44 18 23 
1 SMITH Will U23 98.05 96.77 117.83% 116.30% 98.13 99.54 107.25% 108.79% 98.12 97.84 108.05% 107.74% 21 22 22 44 21 22 
2 IBBOTSON Sam U23 100.59 97.82 120.89% 117.56% 106.29 116.16% 100.16 100.91 110.30% 111.12% 19 20 21 41 19 21 
4 GIBSON Angus U23 99.25 97.60 119.28% 117.29% 109.77 119.97% 101.60 111.88% 20 17 20 40 17 20 

12 LINKSTED Peter Junior 102.96 116.32 123.74% 139.79% 108.12 118.16% 107.47 118.35% 17 19 17 36 17 19 
9 MARRIOTT Patrick U23 110.51 102.53 132.81% 123.22% 109.74 119.93% 160.41 176.64% 18 18 11 36 11 18 
6 CONEY William U23 103.87 117.14 124.83% 140.78% 121.58 132.87% 101.95 112.27% 16 14 19 35 14 19 

15 COX Jake U23 107.02 162.18 128.61% 194.90% 114.38 125.01% 128.65 141.67% 15 16 13 31 13 16 
25 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio Junior 111.95 113.97 134.54% 136.97% 123.00 134.43% 114.73 126.34% 12 13 16 29 12 16 
17 HAYLETT Ben Junior 169.11 110.48 203.23% 132.77% 121.40 132.68% 128.21 141.18% 14 15 14 29 14 15 
24 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts Junior 164.89 111.73 198.16% 134.27% 135.33 147.90% 118.71 130.72% 13 12 15 28 12 15 
37 BOOTE Alfie Junior 215.32 120.00 258.77% 144.21% 141.16 154.27% 141.01 155.28% 11 11 12 23 11 12 
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Senior/U23 Selection 2018 
Senior Kl W Final BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 BSRT: 90.81 Senior% Achieved U23 % Achieved 
Bib Name Cat dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Total Wst Best_l-3 
39 FRANKLIN Mallory Senior 100.95 95.44 121.32% 114.70% 101.16 102.22 110.56% 111.72% 104.99 99.23 115.62% 109.27% 30 30 30 60 30 30 
7 PENNIE Fiona Senior 99.35 95.58 119.40% 114.87% 104.24 104.79 113.92% 114.52% 104.51 99.69 115.09% 109.78% 27 27 27 54 27 27 
2 WOODS Kimberley U23 102.90 103.06 123.66% 123.86% 107.79 104.92 117.80% 114.67% 106.92 103.13 117.74% 113.57% 25 25 25 so 25 25 
3 HAMER-EVANS Megan U23 111.36 104.43 133.83% 125.50% 111.12 110.77 121.44% 121.06% 112.45 123.83% 23 23 20 46 20 23 
5 OGILVIE Sophie U23 112.90 104.61 135.68% 125.72% 114.60 125.25% 111.26 111.64 122.52% 122.94% 22 19 23 45 19 23 
8 MASLEN Amber Senior 116.33 105.87 139.80% 127.23% 125.19 136.82% 111.21 112.13 122.46% 123.48% 21 7 22 43 7 22 

18 FORROW Bethan Junior 108.68 106.60 130.61% 128.11% 113.15 112.12 123.66% 122.54% 119.84 131.97% 18 22 15 40 15 22 
16 LEAVER Lois Junior 115.87 108.43 139.25% 130.31% 118.10 129.07% 111.03 112.97 122.27% 124.40% 17 14 21 38 14 21 
6 RIDGE Gabrielle U23 114.39 106.28 137.47% 127.73% 116.31 127.11% 113.44 124.92% 19 18 19 38 18 19 
1 BAILEY Hannah Senior 112.15 112.20 134.78% 134.84% 113.62 124.17% 116.43 128.21% 13 20 17 37 13 20 
4 HOLLICK Amy U23 112.70 109.49 135.44% 131.58% 122.15 133.50% 115.80 127.52% 16 9 18 34 9 18 
9 SPICER Phoebe Junior 111.80 106.12 134.36% 127.53% 120.94 132.17% 123.45 135.94% 20 13 11 33 11 20 

20 HAI NI NG Alice Senior 113.83 115.71 136.80% 139.06% 113.54 116.29 124.09% 127.09% 162.03 178.43% 11 21 4 32 4 21 
21 OGILVIE Rebecca U23 120.84 109.85 145.22% 132.02% 116.49 127.31% 122.28 134.65% 15 17 12 32 12 17 
10 SETCHELL Nikita Junior 111.87 117.58 134.44% 141.31% 116.68 127.52% 119.89 132.02% 14 16 14 30 14 16 
11 BRYANT Lili Junior 116.90 113.11 140.49% 135.93% 121.69 132.99% 118.98 131.02% 12 11 16 28 11 16 
14 MILLER Ellis Junior 114.07 127.43 137.09% 153.14% 117.74 128.68% 122.22 134.59% 10 15 13 28 10 15 
23 JENNINGS Madelaine U23 114.31 192.60 137.38% 231.46% 121.66 132.96% 168.23 185.25% 9 12 3 21 3 12 
15 DURRANT Esme Junior 115.06 126.88 138.28% 152.48% 121.69 132.99% 125.90 138.64% 7 11 10 21 7 11 
17 ROGERS Helen U23 166.29 117.98 199.84% 141.79% 125.00 136.61% 129.06 142.12% 6 8 8 16 6 8 
12 COOIL Daisy Junior 121.33 114.67 145.81% 137.81% 144.11 157.50% 131.16 144.43% 8 4 7 15 4 8 
22 LEE Cara U23 119.50 121.45 143.61% 145.96% 137.73 150.52% 128.59 141.60% 5 5 9 14 5 9 
29 POTTINGER Natasha U23 129.94 120.85 156.16% 145.23% 131.23 143.42% 138.48 152.49% 4 6 5 11 4 6 
28 FLETCH ER Evie Junior 176.96 128.00 212.67% 153.83% 254.87 278.55% 135.48 149.19% 3 3 6 9 3 6 
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U23 Selection 2018 ~l~BRITISH 
WcANOEING 

U23 ClW Final BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 BSRT: 90.81 Senior% Achieved U23 % Achieved 
Bib Name Cat d1R1 d1R2 % % d2R1 d2R2 % % d3R1 d3R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Total Wst Best 1-3 

1 Woods Kimberley U23 61 
4 FORROW Bethan Junior 120.11 119.86 144.35% 144.05% 128.31 116.32 140.23% 127.13% 119.87 113.03 132.00% 124.47% 25 30 30 60 25 30 
3 OGILVIE Sophie U23 119.04 127.52 143.06% 153.25% 130.35 123.07 142.46% 134.50% 138.51 152.53% 30 25 18 55 18 30 

19 GIBSON Eilidh U23 188.40 119.26 226.42% 143.32% 114.37 122.50 124.99% 133.88% 119.60 116.98 131.70% 128.82% 27 27 27 54 27 27 
10 MILLER Ellis Junior 121.57 132.87 146.10% 159.68% 122.65 128.58 134.04% 140.52% 124.82 117.25 137.45% 129.12% 23 23 25 48 23 25 
6 SPICER Phoebe Junior 136.11 135.89 163.57% 163.31% 140.61 153.67% 128.27 117.57 141.25% 129.47% 20 21 23 44 20 23 
8 OWEN Hannah Junior 137.91 125.74 165.74% 151.11% 137.75 135.24 150.55% 147.80% 136.76 150.60% 22 22 20 44 20 22 

29 SENAR Jada Junior 190.20 176.47 228.58% 212.08% 145.28 158.78% 134.90 148.55% 17 20 21 41 17 21 
7 DAVIES Emily U23 209.11 149.01 251.30% 179.08% 161.52 176.52% 130.74 134.89 143.97% 148.54% 18 18 22 40 18 22 
5 COOIL Daisy Junior 160.56 130.11 192.96% 156.36% 153.87 168.16% 137.05 150.92% 21 19 19 40 19 21 

11 DURRANT Esme Junior 138.73 147.42 166.72% 177.17% 226.13 247.14% 144.64 159.28% 19 17 17 36 17 19 
27 GOURLAY Ailsa Junior 256.78 248.36 308.59% 298.47% 230.66 252.09% 189.63 208.82% 16 16 16 32 16 16 
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Junior Selection 2018 

Junior KlM Final BSRT: 92.80 BSRT: 90.51 BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 Jun%age U23 %age Sen %age 
Bib Name dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % d4Rl d4R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Pts4 Total Wst Best 1-4 
16 CHAPPELL Etienne 104.10 92.83 112.18% 100.03% 96.26 107.44 106.35% 118.71% 91.89 88.24 110.43% 106.04% 100.56 95.24 109.90% 104.09% 30 23 30 30 90 23 30 
18 HAYLETT Ben 103.68 95.09 111.72% 102.47% 96.00 98.73 106.07% 109.08% 101.20 146.06 121.62% 175.53% 100.95 101.99 110.33% 111.46% 27 30 19 27 84 19 30 
17 BROWN Jake 101.61 97.84 109.49% 105.43% 95.63 101.31 105.66% 111.93% 94.81 145.07 113.94% 174.34% 214.25 234.15% 25 27 27 1 79 1 27 
23 DICKSON Jonny 99.67 98.31 107.40% 105.94% 96.88 149.66 107.04% 165.35% 96.74 145.56 116.26% 174.93% 103.95 109.07 113.61% 119.20% 23 22 25 25 73 22 25 
45 CURRY Matthew 120.69 104.63 130.05% 112.75% 102.25 112.97% 97.43 149.07 117.09% 179.15% 108.95 166.16 119.07% 181.60% 18 20 23 22 65 18 23 
20 PATERSON David 105.43 100.75 113.61% 108.57% 104.71 115.69% 99.61 102.71 119.71% 123.43% 105.08 183.99 114.84% 201.08% 20 17 22 21 63 17 22 
29 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts 103.09 100.67 111.09% 108.48% 205.78 227.36% 100.36 100.14 120.61% 120.35% 109.54 119.72% 21 0 21 18 60 0 21 
so REILLY-MCQUEEN Finn 102.01 99.66 109.92% 107.39% 101.43 151.87 112.06% 167.79% 111.93 197.63 134.52% 237.51% 115.17 125.87% 22 21 5 15 58 5 22 
84 YALKIN Eren 111.85 159.82 120.53% 172.22% 103.42 114.26% 105.49 150.82 126.78% 181.25% 108.26 111.76 118.32% 122.14% 1 19 12 23 54 1 23 
27 SYMES Archie 211.22 104.74 227.61% 112.87% 103.76 114.64% 115.03 107.74 138.24% 129.48% 109.46 119.63% 17 18 10 19 54 10 19 
43 DIXON Ross 112.79 164.71 121.54% 177.49% 100.62 105.18 111.17% 116.21% 150.67 101.15 181.07% 121.56% 154.88 169.27% 0 25 20 4 49 0 25 
47 MACEACHEN Callum 110.09 104.96 118.63% 113.10% 114.01 125.96% 114.02 104.19 137.03% 125.21% 115.46 126.19% 16 4 16 14 46 4 16 
67 PEARSON Zach 108.52 DNS 116.94% 107.60 118.88% 104.98 102.59 126.16% 123.29% 120.96 132.20% 11 13 18 11 42 11 18 
46 YATES-JONES Finlay 213.04 109.04 229.57% 117.50% 156.16 172.53% 105.30 210.08 126.55% 252.47% 111.62 121.99% 10 0 13 16 39 0 16 
93 VERNON Reilly 105.62 156.22 113.81% 168.34% 105.96 117.07% 167.29 111.35 201.05% 133.82% 124.03 135.55% 15 16 6 7 38 6 16 
60 KELLY Ben 126.65 109.82 136.48% 118.34% 108.23 119.58% 104.97 106.11 126.15% 127.52% 119.73 130.85% 3 12 14 12 38 3 14 
55 MCPETRIE Dougal 109.37 106.47 117.86% 114.73% 110.17 121.72% 104.29 155.06 125.33% 186.35% DSQ-R 14 8 15 0 37 0 15 
53 PRINCE Zak 105.79 104.46 114.00% 112.56% 210.64 232.73% 153.58 164.56 184.57% 197.76% 110.11 120.34% 19 0 0 17 36 0 19 
38 GILL Alastair 111.77 112.53 120.44% 121.26% 111.24 122.90% 154.18 108.60 185.29% 130.51% 109.05 119.18% 2 6 9 20 35 2 20 
44 FERNIE Robert 113.48 109.57 122.28% 118.07% 152.65 168.66% 151.67 103.82 182.27% 124.77% 121.13 132.38% 5 1 17 10 32 1 17 
57 WAINE Sean 108.38 183.60 116.79% 197.84% 110.09 121.63% 107.50 106.72 129.19% 128.25% 122.83 134.24% 12 9 11 9 32 9 12 
79 DICKINSON Edward 114.01 107.22 122.86% 115.54% 109.24 120.69% 225.74 113.48 271.29% 136.38% 123.05 134.48% 13 10 3 8 31 3 13 
89 MERRIFIELD Harvey 112.97 109.62 121.73% 118.13% 106.78 117.98% 109.66 164.20 131.79% 197.33% 129.17 141.17% 4 15 8 5 28 4 15 
54 COOKE Matthew 216.02 109.06 232.78% 117.52% 108.66 120.05% 159.17 120.74 191.29% 145.10% 127.50 139.34% 9 11 1 6 26 1 11 
78 MCDIARMID Matt 109.39 158.07 117.88% 170.33% 107.53 118.80% 113.39 132.64 136.27% 159.40% 170.43 186.26% 6 14 4 3 24 3 14 
51 LAVIS Carwyn 113.72 109.38 122.54% 117.87% 115.22 127.30% 159.14 212.23 191.25% 255.05% 118.74 129.77% 7 2 0 13 22 0 13 
86 LUCAS Josh 219.18 112.46 236.19% 121.19% 110.19 121.74% 119.31 110.07 143.38% 132.28% 172.72 188.77% 0 7 7 2 16 0 7 
83 J BROWN Liam 109.23 110.65 117.70% 119.23% 111.31 122.98% 119.06 161.02 143.08% 193.51% 219.88 240.31% 8 5 2 0 15 0 8 
72 MCDERMOTT Louis DSQ-R 230.02 247.87% 114.06 126.02% 132.39 181.64 159.10% 218.29% DNS 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 
88 LUNNY Theo 163.40 DNS 176.08% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Junior Selection 2018 

Junior ClW Final BSRT: 92.80 BSRT: 90.51 BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 Jun%age U23 %age Sen %age 
Bib Name dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % d4Rl d4R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Pts4 Total Wst Best 1-4 

4 FORROW Bethan 117.20 117.22 126.29% 126.31% 116.20 116.73 128.38% 128.97% 120.11 119.86 144.35% 144.05% 128.31 116.32 140.23% 127.13% 30 30 30 30 90 30 30 
10 MILLER Ellis 128.95 121.64 138.95% 131.08% 132.79 122.66 146.71% 135.52% 121.57 132.87 146.10% 159.68% 122.65 128.58 134.04% 140.52% 25 25 27 27 79 25 27 
5 COOIL Daisy 137.41 126.69 148.07% 136.52% 125.53 120.45 138.69% 133.08% 160.56 130.11 192.96% 156.36% 153.87 153.21 168.16% 167.44% 23 27 23 22 73 22 27 
6 SPICER Phoebe 125.52 121.48 135.26% 130.91% 173.20 191.36% 136.11 135.89 163.57% 163.31% 140.61 133.82 153.67% 146.25% 27 15 21 25 73 15 27 
8 OWEN Hannah 128.67 197.32 138.65% 212.63% 121.55 137.77 134.29% 152.22% 137.91 125.74 165.74% 151.11% 137.75 135.24 150.55% 147.80% 22 23 25 23 71 22 25 

18 MCDERMOTT Katie 137.97 132.11 148.67% 142.36% 139.04 153.62% 131.92 298.86 158.54% 359.16% 190.18 207.85% 20 19 22 19 61 19 22 
11 DURRANT Esme 134.84 140.95 145.30% 151.89% 131.36 144.40 145.13% 159.54% 138.73 147.42 166.72% 177.17% 226.13 247.14% 19 22 20 18 61 18 22 
29 SENAR Jada 133.65 129.60 144.02% 139.66% 165.85 183.24% 190.20 176.47 228.58% 212.08% 145.28 155.64 158.78% 170.10% 21 16 18 21 60 16 21 
14 FLETCH ER Evie 146.30 194.24 157.65% 209.31% 134.60 148.71% 157.24 361.57 188.97% 434.53% 189.07 206.63% 16 20 19 20 59 16 20 
27 GOURLAY Ailsa 134.85 140.67 145.31% 151.58% 129.24 172.61 142.79% 190.71% 256.78 248.36 308.59% 298.47% 230.66 252.09% 18 21 16 17 56 16 21 
17 WINFIELD Sophie DQB 212.06 228.51% 162.71 179.77% 182.37 188.14 219.17% 226.10% 462.88 505.88% 12 17 17 16 so 12 17 
21 MAGSON Jessica 169.71 140.48 182.88% 151.38% 239.37 264.47% 17 13 0 15 45 0 17 
28 CALVERT Macey 200.74 157.46 216.31% 169.68% 224.16 247.66% 420.48 DNS 505.32% DNS 13 14 15 0 42 0 15 
25 REDFEARN Ella 200.21 157.31 215.74% 169.52% 302.16 333.84% 14 12 14 0 40 0 14 
13 BROWN Rachel 153.05 148.09 164.92% 159.58% 150.42 166.19% DNS 15 18 0 0 33 0 18 

Junior ClM Final BSRT: 92.80 BSRT: 90.51 BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 Jun%age U23 %age Sen %age 
Bib Name dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % d4Rl d4R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Pts4 Total Wst Best 1-4 
12 LINKSTED Peter 110.08 108.70 118.62% 117.13% 111.52 102.72 123.21% 113.49% 102.96 116.32 123.74% 139.79% 108.12 105.20 118.16% 114.97% 30 30 30 30 90 30 30 
21 MAINGAYSam 110.77 109.04 119.36% 117.50% 121.35 111.29 134.07% 122.96% 105.20 104.81 126.43% 125.96% 114.79 115.81 125.45% 126.57% 27 25 27 27 81 25 27 
17 HAYLETT Ben 124.77 127.44 134.45% 137.33% 109.28 110.92 120.74% 122.55% 169.11 110.48 203.23% 132.77% 121.40 117.03 132.68% 127.90% 17 27 25 25 77 17 27 
19 KETTLE James 111.46 125.85 120.11% 135.61% 123.03 115.89 135.93% 128.04% 113.93 122.60 136.92% 147.34% 122.71 134.55 134.11% 147.05% 25 23 20 22 70 20 25 
31 PEARSON Zach 116.36 218.94 125.39% 235.93% 117.56 163.13 129.89% 180.23% 119.62 161.55 143.76% 194.15% 118.88 119.30 129.92% 130.38% 21 22 18 23 66 18 23 
39 LUNNY Theo 125.57 112.93 135.31% 121.69% 164.63 181.89% 118.16 112.43 142.00% 135.12% 124.17 135.70% 23 18 21 19 63 18 23 
28 FERNIE Robert 114.50 334.36 123.38% 360.30% 113.47 272.15 125.37% 300.69% 114.63 215.55 137.76% 259.04% 123.06 134.49% 22 21 19 20 63 19 22 
25 PEZZAIOLI Vittorio 118.04 118.80 127.20% 128.02% 161.66 178.61% 111.95 113.97 134.54% 136.97% 123.00 147.35 134.43% 161.04% 19 19 22 21 62 19 22 
37 BOOTE Alfie 116.59 127.21 125.64% 137.08% 141.94 156.82% 215.32 120.00 258.77% 144.21% 141.16 154.27% 20 20 17 16 57 16 20 
24 ADAMS ROZENTALS Kurts 308.85 167.74 332.81% 180.75% 216.95 239.70% 164.89 111.73 198.16% 134.27% 135.33 147.90% 16 16 23 17 56 16 23 
35 COX Danny 127.93 122.86 137.86% 132.39% 186.31 205.84% 179.37 123.63 215.56% 148.58% 125.04 136.66% 18 17 16 18 53 16 18 
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Junior Kl W Final BSRT: 92.80 BSRT: 90.51 BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 Jun%age U23 %age Sen %age 
Bib Name dlRl d1R2 % % d2Rl d2R2 % % d3Rl d3R2 % % d4Rl d4R2 % % Ptsl Pts2 Pts3 Pts4 Total Wst Best 1-4 
16 LEAVER Lois 107.14 179.49 115.45% 193.42% 118.17 110.27 130.56% 121.83% 115.87 108.43 139.25% 130.31% 118.10 117.00 129.07% 127.87% 30 30 25 25 85 25 30 
18 FORROW Bethan 111.74 114.23 120.41% 123.09% 110.23 113.44 121.79% 125.33% 108.68 106.60 130.61% 128.11% 113.15 112.12 123.66% 122.54% 22 23 27 30 80 22 30 
9 SPICER Phoebe 110.69 109.57 119.28% 118.07% 159.87 176.63% 111.80 106.12 134.36% 127.53% 120.94 118.19 132.17% 129.17% 27 8 30 23 80 8 30 

10 SETCHELL Nikita 110.58 113.06 119.16% 121.83% 115.35 111.37 127.44% 123.05% 111.87 117.58 134.44% 141.31% 116.68 115.09 127.52% 125.78% 23 27 23 27 77 23 27 
11 BRYANT Lili 117.23 114.80 126.33% 123.71% 113.90 112.70 125.84% 124.52% 116.90 113.11 140.49% 135.93% 121.69 120.71 132.99% 131.92% 20 25 22 22 69 20 25 
14 MILLER Ellis 109.72 114.11 118.23% 122.96% 115.79 131.42 127.93% 145.20% 114.07 127.43 137.09% 153.14% 117.74 123.30 128.68% 134.75% 25 22 21 21 68 21 25 
15 DURRANT Esme 129.57 113.95 139.62% 122.79% 117.89 169.82 130.25% 187.63% 115.06 126.88 138.28% 152.48% 121.69 123.31 132.99% 134.77% 21 21 19 20 62 19 21 
12 COOIL Daisy 125.74 116.31 135.50% 125.33% 119.17 131.67% 121.33 114.67 145.81% 137.81% 144.11 157.50% 19 20 20 16 59 16 20 
25 RAYNER Jessica 130.97 130.06 141.13% 140.15% 120.14 132.74% 124.62 117.40 149.77% 141.09% 148.50 162.30% 16 19 17 14 52 14 19 
24 MCDERMOTT Katie 250.28 431.56 269.70% 465.04% 122.54 135.39% 116.96 414.84 140.56% 498.55% 128.56 140.50% 3 15 18 19 52 3 19 
33 OWEN Hannah 148.20 DNS 159.70% 121.26 133.97% 139.60 119.30 167.77% 143.37% 138.38 151.23% 8 16 16 18 50 8 18 
28 FLETCHER Evie 134.31 128.41 144.73% 138.37% 120.97 133.65% 176.96 128.00 212.67% 153.83% 254.87 278.55% 17 17 14 6 48 6 17 
42 CALVERT Macey 134.90 131.70 145.37% 141.92% 120.79 133.45% 180.25 127.48 216.62% 153.20% 160.31 175.20% 13 18 15 10 46 10 18 
48 JUDGE Shannon 133.21 130.65 143.55% 140.79% 179.06 197.83% 132.60 139.26 159.36% 167.36% 150.34 164.31% 15 7 10 13 38 7 15 
53 BROWN Ellie 140.98 201.68 151.92% 217.33% 188.52 208.29% 137.81 129.73 165.62% 155.91% 146.54 160.15% 11 5 11 15 37 5 15 
35 BROWN Rachel 124.38 125.10 134.03% 134.81% 133.79 147.82% 18 13 5 0 36 0 18 
36 GREY-THOMPSON Carys 197.05 200.14 212.34% 215.67% 139.38 153.99% 150.12 139.85 180.41% 168.07% 142.59 155.84% 4 10 7 17 34 4 17 
44 MILNE Laura 183.19 133.00 197.40% 143.32% 150.14 165.88% 182.27 140.04 219.05% 168.30% 158.55 173.28% 12 9 6 12 33 6 12 
34 BAINBRIDGE Katie 146.89 203.52 158.29% 219.31% 128.72 142.22% 145.10 134.16 174.38% 161.23% 209.08 228.50% 9 14 9 8 32 8 14 
so EDWARDS Mairi 178.33 176.61 192.17% 190.31% 269.41 297.66% 128.01 154.90 153.84% 186.16% 159.35 174.15% 7 3 13 11 31 3 13 
56 SCHRODER Catrin 179.96 141.17 193.92% 152.12% 201.84 223.00% 135.49 128.78 162.83% 154.77% 170.10 185.90% 10 4 12 9 31 4 12 
40 MAGSON Jessica 131.25 136.07 141.43% 146.63% 134.04 148.09% 14 12 0 0 26 0 14 
54 WINFIELD Sophie 189.79 181.40 204.52% 195.47% 134.34 148.43% 136.05 194.12 163.50% 233.29% 229.73 251.07% 6 11 8 7 26 6 11 
52 REDFEARN Ella 196.55 182.17 211.80% 196.30% 180.96 199.93% 5 6 0 5 16 0 6 

Junior C2 Final BSRT: 92.80 BSRT: 90.51 BSRT: 83.21 BSRT: 91.50 Jun%age U23 %age Sen %age 
Bib [Name dlRl ld1R2 I% % d2Rl ld2R2 I% % d3Rl ld3R2 I% % d4Rl ld4R2 I% % Ptsl I Pts2 Pts3 I Pts4 Total I Wst Best 1-4 

91 MERRIFIELD Harvey YATES-JONES Finlay 184.70IDNS I 199.03% 312.541140.071 345.31% 154.76% 299_93 I 169.4s I 36o.4s% 203.64% 194.161 I 212.20% 30 I 30 30 I 30 90 I 30 30 
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